

Ex. Civil 383/25
Rakesh Singh Yadav v. Mukesh Kumar

21.11.2025

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Wahid Ali Ld. counsel for the DH.

Nazir to report on 19.12.2025.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/21.11.2025