

23 EX CIVIL 383/25
Rakesh Singh Yadav Vs. Mukesh Kumar

08.04.2026

Present: Sh. Gaurav Nagpal Ld. counsel for DH.

At request, list the matter on **15.04.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.04.2026