

11 EX CIVIL 383/25
Rakesh Singh Yadav Vs. Mukesh Kumar

15.04.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for DH.

Certified copy of site plan has been filed.

Issue notice to the JD on filing of PF/Speed Post/AD,
returnable for **29.04.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/15.04.2026